A
A
SECTION A-A VIEW
1.083
[27.5]
.551
[14]
1.  Rope size 14mm Wide, 27.5mm Height
2.  LED to LED spacing - 0.5" [12.7]
3.  Indoor/Outdoor Use
4.  Material PVC is UV Protected
5.  Expected Life 50,000 hrs
6.  Waterproof IP68 except ends
7.  Weight 500g/Meter (25Kg/50M Reel)
8.  Smallest Bend Radius 4cm
9. Meets RoHS/CE
10. UL Listed E
11. Warranty - 1 yr.
RNLD01U-0PB-120A-150FT
LEDTRONICS
PART NO. EMITTED
BLUE
COLOR
RNLD01U-0CW-120A-150FT WHITE
RNLD01U-0ER-120A-150FT RED
150FT
150FT
150FT
NOTES:
SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
120VAC
120VAC
120VAC
INPUT
VOLTAGE
130cd
180cd
35cd
SURFACE
CANDELA
150'
WATTS
TOTAL
180W
180W
180W
470nm
9500K
625nm
CIRCUIT LENGTH/
CUT MARKS
1.5FT
1.5FT
2.5FT
TOTAL
NO. OF LEDs
3600
3600
3600
LEDs/ UNIT
NO. OF
36
36
60
COLOR WATTS/FT
1.2W
1.2W
1.2W
W/ 1.6A CONVERTER
MAX LOAD LENGTH
160FT
159FT
159FT
LENGTH
3.4
Lm/FT
TOTAL OUTPUT
-
1.3
RNLD01U-0PW-120A-150FT 120VAC150FTPURE WHITE 3636005300K1.5FT120cd180W - 1.2W 159FT
-PROPRIETARY-
LEDTRONICS, INC.
This document contains Proprietary
for any purpose without the prior express
It may not be copied, used or disclosed
(UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED)
TOLERANCE PER ANSI-Y14.5
23105 KASHIWA COURT
TORRANCE, CA 90505
.XXX ± .010
.XX ± .025
FRACT. ± 1/32
ANGLES ± 0°,30'
information of
written consent of
CUSTOMER
12-02-08
8Z410 GP
DWG BY
TMLEDTRONICS, INC.
TM
RN01U001
IDENT NO.
CODE
DWG NO
TITLE RNLD01U-0XX-120A-150FT
SHEET
1:1
CHK BY QA
SCALE
1 OF 1
MFG
DATE
12-02-08
DATEREVISIONLTR
- RELEASED
APPD
12-03-08
PL
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC